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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Fe(chelatometric titration)
Infrared spectrum

ICP: Confirms Sodium Component
ICP: Confirms Iron Component

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-01-07 15:05:06

2026-01-06 15:05:06

Sodium Hydrogen Ferric DTPA
12389-75-2

298%

A2305157

$302278

176501

Room temperature,Desiccated

Limit Values

11-13 (%)

Conforms to Structure
Confirmed

Confirmed

Result

11.96000 %

Conforms to Structure
Confirmed

Confirmed
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